GATE VALVE
GA-1601B (EN)
MISSION STATEMENT
We at FBV, Inc. commit to taking ACTION:
• Adopt the latest technology to take the product quality to the next level;
• Consistently provide on-time services to our customers;
• Train and develop talented people with strong work ethics to deliver effective
performance;

Class 2500 (PN 420) 14
Overview Special Type (Extent Bonnet) 15
Valve Figure Number, How To Order 16-18
2
GATE VALVE
This page is intentionally left blank.
3
GATE VALVE
INTRODUCTION FEATURES
INTRODUCTION
FBV cast gate valves are offered by default with flexible
gate, renewable seat, rising stem and non-rising hand
wheel. It plays the role of pipe opening and closing
ultimately through the rotation of the hand wheel to drive
the lifting of gate.
Bolted bonnet, pressure bonnet, bellow seal bonnet,
high/low temperature extended bonnet and ISO 15848
fugitive emission designed valves are available upon
different request of services.
Forged body can also be provided upon special request.
Design of Disc
Cast steel gate valve are made with flexible wedge by
default, solid wedge will be provided only upon request.
Design of Seat
Renewable seat and non-renewable seat are optional, the
default for WCB body is seal welded seat, and body
overlay seat against other valve body material.
Design of Body -Bonnet Connection
Bolted bonnet is normally applied on CL150~CL900, body
seal is defaulted by gasket and RTJ ring. Pressure seal
bonnet is applied on CL1500~CL2500 with pressure seal
ring for body seal.
Design of Packing
Gate Valves are provided with FBV API 622 Low Emission
Packing, by default, to meet API 600 design standards.
FBV Inc. has developed low fugitive emission graphite
packing that meets API 622 2nd Edition.   FBV Gate Valves
have been tested per API 624 2014 and meets
requirements of <100 ppm.
Design of Backseat
Renewable back seat is applied on all carbon steel and low
alloy steel valve, however, body back seat is only applied
for stainless steel valve.
Design of Actuation
Hand wheel and gear box are normally designed for cast
gate valve based on different size and pressure rating;
Electric, pneumatic or Chain wheel operation can be
provided upon request.
4
GATE VALVE
SCOPE OF PRODUCTS Gate Valve
Legends:
A –Available in Bolt Bonnet
B–Available  in Pressure Seal Bonnet
Size
in/mm
Class 150
PN 20
Class 300
PN 50
Class 600
PN 100
Class 900
PN 150
Class 1500
PN 250
Class 2500
PN 420
2
50 A A A A, B A, B A, B
2 1/2
65
A A A A, B A, B A, B

17
GATE VALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER (CONT’D) HOW TO ORDER
Operation
Mode
J
H e.g.
Nominal
Size
A
0 6
Valve
Type
B
G A
Pressure
Rating
C
6
End Conn.
D
R
Construct-
ion
E
1
Body
Material
F
C 4
Trim
Material
G
0 5
Seat
H
R
O-ring
I
0
NPS 6 Class 600,Gate Valve, Flexible wedge, bolt bonnet , Raised Face, WCB body, Trim 5#, Renewable Seat, No O-ring, Handwheel Operated.
I O-Ring
0 No O-ring
H Seat
H HNBR
E EPDM
V VITON
B BUNA
R Renewable Metal
N Non Renewable Metal
H Handwheel
V Handwheel w/ locking device
G Gear
F Gear  w/ locking device
C Gear w/ chain
J Operation
B Bare stem
P Pneumatic
N Pneumatic-Hydraulic
E Electric
Q Other
G Trim Material
00 Other
01 13Cr/13Cr/410
02 304/304/304
03 310/310/310
04 Hard 13Cr/Hard 13Cr/410
05 Stellite 6/Stellite 6/410
5A Ni-Cr/Ni-Cr/410
07 13Cr/Hard 13Cr /410
08 13Cr/Stellite 6/410
8A 13Cr/Ni-Cr/410
10 316/316/316